DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A84491D-F845-42CB-9CC1-3A80390D3791

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Criterion Contractors, Inc. Contract No. 2021-129
205 West Main Street Ste. B Contract: Construction, Modifications to
Allen, TX 75013 Precinct 3 Constable & Justice of

the Peace, 920 E. Park Blvd.

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

PCO 1-Architect requested add to install toilet accessories to the Jury restroom not shown

on the plans. $2,255.00
PCO 2-Architect requested add to instail a pendant light fixture in the Courtroom not shown
on the plans. $3,437.50
PCO 3-Owner requested add to install electrical power for a second water heater instead of
switching out the existing water heater to split the service between the two floors. $1,147.30
PCO 4-Owner requested add to install siant panels under the restrooms for aesthetic purposes. $1,650.00

PCO 5-Architect requested add to install end panels in the restroom millwork not shown on
the plans. $742.50

Change Order No. 1 Total $9,232.30

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $765,067.00

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $9,232.30
Total change orders to date: $9,232.30
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $774,299.30

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
effective on October 13, 2021.

ACCEPTED BY:
DocuSigned by:

Vol okl ikl (bt

SIGNATURE |V SIGNATURE
M/c /'a.f, / Look/e’wr— Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

-"'T‘") N -
TITLE: [res Je"’ ?: [:,e,ﬁ//aw Con %‘“74”‘ TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

10/13/2021

DATE: 10//3/2021 DATE:
) f




DocuSign Envelope ID: 7A84491D-F845-42CB-9CC1-3A80390D3791

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-516-06-07

Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. FYI Summary PCOs 1-5




		2021-10-13T09:54:38-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




