Collin County Precinct 3 Justice of the Peace
CRITERION CONTRACTORS CHANGE PROPOSAL

Date: 12/30/2021 Change Proposal # 7
Project #: 21-48

Description: Changes based on city requirements for Bollard installation and
landscape adjustments per drawing A1 issued December 06,.2021

Unit
Qty | Units | Cost| Cost | Total Comments

Assumes extra wheel

stops will be
Striping/Moving Wheel relocated somewhere
Stops 1 ea 1505 1505 1505|onsite.
Concrete 1 ea 1200 1200 1200

includes 22 3 gal
harbor dwarf
Nandina, demo, bed
prep, irrigation

Landscape Adjustments 1 ea 7792 7792 7792|repairs.

Added Supervision 1 ea 500 500 500

ea 0 0

0 0

Bid $

Subtotal $10,997.00
Overhead and Profit @ 10% $1,099.70
Bond Cost @ 3% $362.90
Total $12,459.60

Added Contract days calendar days)

L A"
Revised 1/3/2022 to change plant count from 100 to 22 / '
%ﬂ 35 2/3/2022,

Criterion Confractors Inc.

Af%’ ;
- ]-4.22




A
TS WRBADR

Y0 NOSAM
1ZOT AMYINYT
nya s

L6}

10TOM

SWyL130 1S0d GuYNO
® Nyld US udvd

Y1054 SYX3L ONYId
QUVAITNOE Mivd '3 026
¥OO014 ANOD3S

30v3d 3HL
40 301LSNr 3
318YLSNOD
£ LONIO3Yd

0L SNOILYDIJIOON
MM Wouds S50

s

®

Y

N

s
3

- u_;. jl

- jvh -z

STIVM Yd8 ® 1IV.L30 1SOdaydvNo

L0034 I TR
2 JoN T Soivaro;

ouy )4
A
0.9 @ 53 6f ¥ LA Swya /-G
i ONU00S URONOO VI B

ﬁ-&..nﬂ Wi
INVTOY, .

SISOJINYNO O DL WY

P e MYARM 01 YRIY MY Db
e YA 01 B0 1 RONOO OIS

Wi 0-5

S BaN

N

e sa0a 1s¥

@ S3mas 0K .2 Y e ON 34 I Shes T SICH

U0
DRI SN NOUYORS LIUOM SOOI

SY U0 W0
YTOR SNTIA/ONOO 01 100 ST NOUYDREN WS 2¥01 >
SY3uy 0006 Ao 404 WOk s
Llﬁ! % 104 o, o 3 ouvy
ieo o 0L vl 3 BN DS +
20 .91 @ £l 3 ¥h UROWD 08 v X 308 Z AN D
WY/ IVE/IYE SWAXL I - Syay e
1900 104 WL o1 S WSy MM SN DO

o ““ﬁ.iﬂ“ﬂiﬁ-ﬂ“ﬁhﬁ?@
Y/ AVE/IVE 81 .!ﬁ.ﬁ!ig!uﬁ
W 13 "URONI WA GITRS Tl SONTOR o TS .9 N >

0§ SOuY01
RN OMuSE3 T1 RO >
WY 01 OWvd ATAIARO ¥ DDA 1 RONDO DS (B
WA 01 B0 TNY 9 URONO i) (D
WO SSTHY WY 01 SWHI0E U RONO Fisad (D
Yo 01 SYRY WiV owised (@
USAS Nouy 0 WOt # 1. RSN ¥ SOV M
TEREAT e R T
SWE

N Tvise 2" 0Nw 5008 1 sk (3

%088 V1 INOLROIS M.«uana-iini o uﬂ“n@

ggl&!:ﬁi&n—!i.ﬂ!ﬂ.ﬂ:ﬂ.@

“JO8WAS A8 S31ON

g

WY 01 vy 1 RONOD OhuSI)

=, aaurame s

Qudgyd ¥ 1 T 1SOKRNTO did
TINS 0N S ® S

X W01 9 X ® S99
S

¥ 15v2 0 TR 0 Dvs 008 Dhusa)

935 S5O0

S¥00d

h._.h.@ 5SSO0 Do =
© 7Iv.130 1SOdayvNo Sd39 INY1d @ 1Iv13a 1SOdadvNo

Dhwhya vl 0 N3 Iy DS/ 105 404 B01 ¥ OMU00s D
uﬂ.ﬂ!u!gug%
2005 34 BOLR S0 B0 1973 AL I

*Uhowin:-s!:l‘_

A hou!

[4

Diwhvd vl 0 13 by 00/705 40 401 ¥ D004 0
VT TIWL0 SV 004 ug%-
205 34 OBUR SOMNTS 00 193 AL IV
10 .90 53 £f ¥ LOA Suve oF -9

MW U004 1 RONOD VO B

—

1
1

T vl Ohu00s URONDD YO 81

poa—
1

i\ k f»l\«‘\\ — SAOISTIRM OMISK] YOO TRY HOMM

—— WYAR O1 BMO/OMAYY 2 RONDO OMISK]

wiD 0-§

NYASS 01 XIvA RONOO M)

YR OL VR URONOO Ohisx)

22T TSRS
QUMYd ¥ URONYN QITHY ISOSOMYND ded
TINS 0w S X W01 5 X @ N9V

{ QR e

T ,.im

D F‘nﬁ.gurao_l;
e YA OL BO/OMAYA U RONDD OMISK)

T :

2533 S0 h 155 %

WYARS O1 038 LMY DS
THA 0 DV3 LNOMROLS DS

—— TWA 0 V4 INOUIROLS DSX)

Do = W
@ NV1d 31IS VILdvYd @

0, P 0, 0, 0, S
(s R ¥ (s R r

©

Ad 1% 1Z0Z/9/Z\ 6Y OL LY Li6}

NOUYINBN ¥04 10N ~ SLIMOUY snroossv ¥ Nownas 120z () 1HOWALOD




