
Contract Modification Document 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 

Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 

972-548-4165

Vendor: Criterion Contractors, Inc. 

205 West Main Street Ste. B 

Allen, TX 75013 

Contract No. 2021-129 

Contract: Construction, Modifications to 

Precinct 3 Constable & Justice of 

the Peace, 920 E. Park Blvd. 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 

1. PCO 7-City of Plano required add to comply with zoning standards for altering bollard layout
in bid plans to include closing of three (3) parking spaces, removal of wheel stops, addition of

concrete, and landscaping and sprinkler work. Per Criterion Contractors Change Proposal

dated 12/30/2021.

2. Extend project completion date by thirty (30) days. Original completion date: 1/13/2022.

New project completion date: 2/12/2022

Change Order No. 2 Total 

$12,459.60 

$12,459.60 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties. 

The original (contract sum) was 

Net Change to Change Order(s) 

PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1 

CURRENT Change Order No. 2 

Total change orders to date: 

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: 

$765,067.00 

$9,232.30 

$12,459.60 

$21,691.90 

$786,758.90 

Change Order No. 2 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent 

effective on 1/14/2022 

(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 

SIGNATURE 

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT 

DATE: 

DocuSign Envelope ID: E75D744F-041B-4C0B-A2AD-5CEA926660F9

1/14/2022



DocuSign Envelope ID: E75D744F-041B-4C0B-A2AD-5CEA926660F9


		2022-01-14T09:53:43-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




