CRITERION
CONTRACTORS INC

Project Name and address
CRITERION CONTRACTORS CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL

Date: 02/22/2022 Change Order # 8
Project #: 21-48

Unit
Qty | Units | Cost| Cost | Total Comments

FG1010-500 Digital

Receiver 3 ea -964.43| -2893.3 -2893.29|Credit Back
ea 0 0
Per Plano Fire Marshall,
Added Strobe 1 600 600 600
0 0
0 0
ea 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Group 0 0
0 0
Bid $
Subtotal ($2,293.29)
Remodel Tax Tax Exempt
Total ($2,293.29)

Jch
My 02/23/3%




