
Office of the Purchasing Agent 

Collin County Administration Building 

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 

972-548-4165

Vendor: Criterion Contractors, Inc. 
205 West Main Street Ste. B 
Allen, TX 75013 

Contract No. 2021-129 
Contract: Construction, Modifications to 

Precinct 3 Constable & Justice of 
the Peace, 920 E. Park Blvd. 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 

1. Owner required credit for receivers supplied by Collin County I.T. instead of
contractor. -$2,893.29 

$600.00 2. Add City of Plano required fire alarm strobe.
Per Criterion Contractors PCO 8 dated 2/22/2022

Change Order No. 3 Total -$2,293.29 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties. 

The original (contract sum) was 

Net Change to Change Order(s) 
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1 
PREVIOUS 
CURRENT 

Change Order No. 2 
Change Order No. 3 

Total change orders to date: 

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: 

$765,067.00 

$9,232.30 
$12,459.60 
-$2,293.29 

$19,398.61 

$784,465.61 

Change Order No. 3 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent 
effective on _2/25/2022_______ _ 

(Print Name) 

TITLE: -r,,. e .r , / � .. t, C,,,,. 1 l , 6/"t" L-o ,.,. -/rt:.G,, �" r �
DATE: Z.-z.s-,-zoz_z_ 

SIGNATURE 

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT 
DATE: 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 30BAD442-7954-427A-A741-DFE8B9DB9A2D

2/25/2022



Change Order 

Change Order 

Change Order 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-516-06-07 

No. 1 Court Order No. FYI Summary PCOs 1-5 
------------

No. 2 Court Order No. FYI Summary PCO 7 
------------

No. 3 Court Order No. FYI Summary PCO 8 
------------

� 
2 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 30BAD442-7954-427A-A741-DFE8B9DB9A2D


		2022-02-25T13:57:11-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




