COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Bill Bilyeu

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: 2-23-22

Subject: Change Order to Criterion Contractors

PCO 8 — Owner required credit for receivers supplied by I.T. instead of the contractor.
($2,893.29)

City of Plano required Fire alarm strobe added to the plans. $600.00 Of
|
. v, e \)3
Total for this Change Order — ($2,293.29) or (0.30% of contract 4 \JQ
Total Change Orders for the Project — $19,398.61 or 2.53% of contract ‘%
y/

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects




